

Hellmann's DRESSINGS/CONDIMENTS Creamy Coleslaw Dressing, jug 4 1 GA

Dot #: 554666
Mfr #: 000000000084149016
GTIN: 10048001203515

Supplier:

Description: Hellmann's DRESSINGS/CONDIMENTS
Creamy Coleslaw Dressing, jug 4 1 GA

Product Information

Classification: Sauces/Spreads/Dips/Condiments Variety Packs (10000617)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 10.62 x 12.12 x 12.12 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 36.1 Pound / 34 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 15° to 85.00000°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:12 Hi:5
Servings Per Container: 504

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10048001203515)

Features: The Hellmann'sŽ name is recognized throughout the world for unrivaled quality and flavor. Hellmann'sŽ line of Blue Ribbon Collection™ Dressings offers premium quality with shelf-stable convenience. These dressings are also versatile. with alternative applications ranging from marinades and dips. to glazes and finishing sauces.



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001203518)

Features: KEEP
Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Ready to use. SHAKE WELL BEFORE USING.
Serving Suggestions: KEEP
Storage: REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10048001203515)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts(Unprepared)	
Serving Size	30 ml
Amount Per Serving	
	% Daily Value*
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts(Unprepared)	
504 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	30.0 ml
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120.0
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10.0 g	13.0%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8.0%
Cholesterol 10.0 mg	3.0%
Sodium 230.0 mg	10.0%
Sugar 6.0 g	0.0%
Potassium 150.0 mg	4.0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, SPICES (MUSTARD FLOUR, CELERY SEED), POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, XANTHAN GUM, ONION POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), GARLIC POWDER.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001203518)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts(Unprepared)	
Serving Size	30 ml
Amount Per Serving	
	% Daily Value*
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts(Unprepared)	
504 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	30.0 ml
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120.0
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10.0 g	13.0%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8.0%
Cholesterol 10.0 mg	3.0%
Sodium 230.0 mg	10.0%
Sugar 6.0 g	0.0%
Potassium 150.0 mg	4.0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, SPICES (MUSTARD FLOUR, CELERY SEED), POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, XANTHAN GUM, ONION POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), GARLIC POWDER.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10048001203515)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (Food and Drug Association/ US Drug Administration)

Contains: Eggs, Mustard, Corn

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001203518)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (Food and Drug Association/ US Drug Administration)

Contains: Eggs, Mustard, Corn